7. Salient features of the securities Equity Shares
acquired including time till redemption,
ratio at which it can be converted into
equity shares, etc.

8. Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of June 03, 2024
intimation of allotment of shares / VR/
warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to
receive shares in the TC

Page 2 of4

(1 FRANKLIN
IL TEMPLETON

9. Equity share capital / total voting capital 16768900 shares
of the TC before the said acquisition

.—

1 — —-

10. Equity share capital/ total voting capital 16,768,900 shares
of the TC after the said acquisition

11. Total diluted share/voting capital of the 16,768,900 shares
TC after the said acquisition

(*) Total share capital! voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company
to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(#) refer Annexure for scheme-wise details

for Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

Cc: BSE Ltd
Department of Corporate Relations
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400 023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
Sandra Kurla Complex
Sandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

r

Comp
grade
)fficer

Place : Mumbai
Date : June 3, 2024

Page 3 of4

(Th FRANKLIN
L. TEMPLETON

Pre-acquisition Post-acquisition
holdings Number of % of holdingsName of the

% of Shares Total % ofschemes No. of
Total Bought shares

No. of
Total

shares shares
shares shares

Franklin India
6200 0.037% 600 0.004% 6,800 0.041%Pension Plan

Franklin India
Equity Hybrid 38,944 0232% 4,556 0.027% 43.500 0.259%
Fund

Franklin India
Equity Savings 3.200 0.019% 0 0.000% 3,200 0.01 9%
Fund

Franklin India
Balanced 41 .912 0.250% 1,088 0.006% 43,000 0.256%
Advantage Fund

Franklin India
Debt Hybrid 1,700 0.010% 300 0.002% 2,000 0.012%
Fund

Templeton India
95,000 0.567% 0 0.000% 95,000 0.567%Value Fund

Franklin India
ELSS Tax Saver 140,000 0.835% 0 0.000% 140,000 0.835%
Fund

Franklin India
Technology 232,786 1.388% 0 0.000% 232,786 1.388%
Fund

Franklin India
300,000 1.789% 0 0.000% 300,000 1.789%Flexi Cap Fund

Franklin India
Smaller 553,887 3.303% 0 0.000% 553,887 3.303%
Companies Fund

Franklin India
Opportunities 155,473 0.927% 0 0.000% 155,473 0.927%
Fund

1,669,102
Total 9.357% 6,544 0.039% 1,575,646 9.396%

Annexure

Page 4 of4